LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

Bl DEPARTEMENT 08 / 51

CADETS/CADETTES
15.11.2025

Epreuves

-48 v
(+20pts) POINTEAU Louise (51, GRE)
+10pts) VANDENBROUCKE Romane (08, GRE)

> & DEWAME Lona (51, GRE)

4 BRILLI Juliette (51, GRE)

-52 v
(+20pts) NOLOT Chloe (51, GRE)
BRUHAT Sasha (51, GRE)
W ¢7ps) FLAMAND Lily (51, GRE)
W +10pts) TALARD Erin (51, GRE)
5 10pts) GEERAERTS Elisa (51, GRE)

5 RYGIELSKI Zoe (51, GRE)

7 GUEMARI Janna (51, GRE)



(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

MAREAU Zoe (08, GRE )

MARLEIX Clarys (51, GRE)
POINSENET Jeanne (08, GRE)

MARSILLI Emma (08, GRE)
MENU Lena (51, GRE)

GERARD Zoe (51, GRE)

RONDELET Camille (51, GRE)
MISTRAL Valentine (51, GRE)

AUNON Elodie (51, GRE)

CAUDRON Faustine (51, GRE)
MOLINARI Lena (08, GRE)

BASSE Linda (08, GRE)

+70
CALAND Nathalie (51, GRE)
ROBERT Lucie (51, GRE)

GOURDIN Inayah (08, GRE)

-46
ABOUBAKARY Mohamadou (51, GRE)
JACQUELIN Theo (51, GRE)

HAMMAL Nahil (51, GRE)



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

DEBERTONNE Eliott (51, GRE )

-50
MICHEEF Clement (51, GRE)
TARUFFI Silas (51, GRE)
DEFAUT Paul (51, GRE)
CUVELIER Remi (51, GRE)

-55

ZIDI Ayoub (08, GRE)
PANDOLFO Gabriel (51, GRE)
JANEZ Anton (51, GRE)

RAVIZZI Ethan (08, GRE )
ABBES Nael (51, GRE)
TARUFFI Beryl (51, GRE)
COUROUSCE Axel (51, GRE)
ROUYER Marcelin (08, GRE)
CHERALDINI Yannis (51, GRE)
DUMELIE Nathanael (51, GRE)
GOUAGOUT Alexis (51, GRE)
KOZA Mathis (51, GRE)
LACHEHAB Aymane (51, GRE)
LEPAGNOL Luca (51, GRE)
LEVIGNERONT Maxime (08, GRE )

LOPPIN VOISIN Nicolas (51, GRE)

PAIVA DE CASTRO Clement (51, GRE)



NC @10pts) TONON Jorys (08, GRE)

#+27pts) RIME Martin (51, GRE)
(+30pts) DEPOIVRE Camille (51, GRE)

+10pts) COQUERET Mael (08, GRE)

4 4

VERDRU Kleyden (51, GRE)

5 @20ps) CHAFFOTEAUX Florian (08, GRE )
5 @20pts) SCALL Nino (51, GRE)

7 RENAUDIN Edouard (51, GRE)

7 10pts) WYRWAS Nohan (51, GRE)

NC JAYKO Stan (51, GRE)

NC LOPPIN VOISIN Louis (51, GRE)

NC PEREZ FURLANI Marco (08, GRE)
NC STAUDT--PROMSY Robin (51, GRE)
NC ZENDER Achille (51, GRE)

+10pts) TARUFFI Elior (51, GRE)
*17pts) MAIGA Mahamane (51, GRE)

(+40pts) DURULI luri (51, GRE)

4 4

LAMBERT Bastian (51, GRE )
5 (20pts) FAIRISE Charlie (51, GRE)
5 @30ptsy FRANCOIS Yann (51, GRE)
7 20ps) DUMAY Arthur (51, GRE)

7 20ps) KAOUDOUNE Milhan (08, GRE)



NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4
b 4

5

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

BARTH Come (51, GRE)
BRASCAMP Morgan (51, GRE )
CAPIDE Adrien (51, GRE)
CHABOCHE Arthur (51, GRE)
DUBOIS Lucas (51, GRE)
DUBOIS Quentin (51, GRE)
FERNANDEZ Ryan (51, GRE)
GIVRON Lucas (51, GRE)
LOUIS Nateo (08, GRE)
MAIZEAUD Clement (08, GRE )
PETTINI Matteo (51, GRE)

RIGOT Mathis (51, GRE)

GUILLIN Calixte (08, GRE)
ENGO Erickabraham (51, GRE)
LACHEHAB Aswan (51, GRE)

MENTREL PORRAS Samy (08, GRE)
BAURES Gabriel (51, GRE)
CARRE Corentin (51, GRE)

BARSZOWSKI Luka (08, GRE)

BOVAY Luca (51, GRE)
BUISINE BONNE Baptistin (08, GRE)

WINCKLER--MARINIER Aloys (51, GRE)



+20pts) SOUTHENY Goran (51, GRE)
+10pts) EL KHIDER Sofiane (51, GRE)

. 4 IDIRI Noe (08, GRE)

+90
YAMAN Adem (51, GRE)
«10pts) NAJIH lllian (08, GRE)

. 4 DA SILVA Rafael (08, GRE)



